

Corporate Sponsorship

Benefitting Share the Warmth Monday 5th May 2025 18:00-21:00

stephanie@sharethewarmth.ca 514 933 5599



Monday 5th of May Wellington Hall

"I have the audacity to believe that people everywhere can have three meals a day for their bodies, education and culture for the minds and dignity, equality and freedom for their spirits."

Martin Luther King, Jr.

ABOUT SHARE THE WARMTH

Celebrating over 30 years in the Sud-Ouest borough, Share the Warmth is committed to spreading hope and dreams through high-quality programs that foster the overall development and success of young people, as well as ensuring access to healthy food for all. We are inspired by the vision of a community in action—an environment where all members can reach their full potential and achieve their dreams.

Share the Warmth's mission is to warmly support its community through inclusive food programs and educational activities for children.

So that we can all LEARN and GROW:

• After-school club

So that we can all EAT:

- Choice-based food bank
- Cooking workshops for children (Boîte à Lunch program) to promote a healthy lifestyle
- Community dinners

OUR FOOD SECURITY PROGRAMS

Our food programs aim to ensure better access to healthy and nutritious food for the entire community. Share the Warmth recognizes that food is essential to life and necessary for maintaining both physical and mental well-being. Together with our members, we embrace every opportunity to learn, grow, cook, and share meals.

FACING UNCERTAINTY: A TRIPLE CHALLENGE

Share the Warmth's food bank currently serves three times more families and individuals facing food insecurity than before the pandemic. Last year alone, we registered 1,312 new people. With rising food costs due to inflation, your donations are vital in meeting the community's needs and keeping our programs running.



625 rue Fortune Montréal (Québec) H3K 2R9 Charity number : 876448879 RR0001 T.: (514) 933-5599 www.partageonslespoir.ca info@partageonslespoir.ca



Monday 5th of May Wellington Hall

On May 5th, 2025, Share the Warmth will host Hope Takes Action in our Wellington Hall in Montreal.

Our goal for 2025 is to raise \$400,000 to complete Phase 2 of our renovations, allowing us to better serve our community through our food and youth programs.

This gala, presented as a cocktail-style dinner, offers a culinary experience, bringing together Montreal restaurants, notable personalities and many surprises for a vibrant and festive evening in support of Share the Warmth's mission.

We invite you to join our valued partners and make a real difference by becoming one of our corporate sponsors. Here's how you can play a key role in this exceptional event and help us reach our goal.

When you partner with Share the Warmth, you provide more than just a warm meal, you nourish hope all year long! Thanks to our purchasing power, every \$1 donated translates into \$5 worth of food distributed through our food bank.

GOLD

SILVER

	5,000\$	2,500\$	1,000\$	
RECOGNITION				
Sponsor Feature in the Annual Report				
Social Media Post	3	2	1	
Introduction from our speaker and opportunity to make a speech				
Number of tickets per sponsorship	15	8	3	
VISIBILITY				
Your logo on our 'step and repeat' dashboard				
Name on a step of the staircase in our Wellington Hall	For 2 years	For 1 year		
Name on the Honor Board in our Wellington Hall				
Your name on our Donor Recognition Board				
Your logo on the main page of the Hope Takes Action campaign				
Your logo on our Zeffy fundraising page				
Your name on our Annual Report page				
OTHER PRIVILEGES				
Free access to our Wellington Hall for hosting an event	For 2 years	For 1 year		
Invitation to our annual donor/partner recognition event	\checkmark			
Opportunity for your employees to volunteer within our food security programs				



Monday 5th of May Wellington Hall

CORPORATE PARTNER SPONSORSHIP FORM COMPANY INFORMATION >>

COMMITTEE MEMBER CONTACT	
COMPANY	
TELEPHONE	
ADDRESS	
CITY	POSTAL CODE
EMAIL	
WEBSITE AND SOCIAL MEDIA >>	
WEBSITE	
WEBSITE	
WEBSITE FACEBOOK	



Monday 5th of May Wellington Hall

CORPORATE PARTNER SPONSORSHIP FORM SPONSORSHIP | FVFI S >>

ONSORSHIP LEV	EL3 //			
GOLD - 5,000\$	SILVER - 2,50	00\$	BRONZE - 1,000\$	
I WOULD LIKE TO MAKE A DONAT	ION OF	I WANT TO	REMAIN ANONYMOUS	
AYMENT INFORM	ATION >>			
MASTERCARD	VISA		AMERICAN EX	(PRESS
CARD NUMBER			EXPIRY	/
3 DIGIT CODE	SIGNATURE			
PAYMENT BY CHEQUE	Please make your SHARE THE WARI		e to: Fortune, Montreal (Qu	iebec) H3K 2R.

Please send the completed form by email to stephanie@partageonslespoir.ca

Thank you!

Once the payment is received, an official receipt will be issued for use as a business expense. In accordance with current tax laws, a receipt for income tax purposes cannot be issued to a business when advertising is offered in exchange. However, a tax receipt will be issued to any individual wishing to make a personal donation.

